Printing time:11.07
FRIDAY, 28.03.2025.

FOOTBALL Final Result Haif Tme -Full | win inBoth Halves| Total Goals - Under/Over H(;Tzé%ild M GJ%::E&&?# eéﬁﬁ;&?ﬁl‘f AT E;?}:El I{%’;g
Hour ‘O_No_‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 2-2 dwl w2 | under25 | over25 | over35 | owerl5 | 12ov25 | 18ov15 | over05 | overl5 | over05 | owerls gg | og&ov25| overl5 | overls
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524
11:15111708/AUVPL |OAKLEIGH DANDENONG 11.90|3.70|3.30/2.90|5.20]5.30|9.00|1.91/1.70 | 2.70 | 2.50 | 2.85]2.25|1.75/4.90 | 2.00 | 9.00| 1.67 | 2.00 | 1.85 | 2.35
11:1511709/AUVPL |MELB.PORT PR.LIONS 3.30|3.701.905.202.90|9.00|5.30|1.98 | 1.65|2.65|2.45[4.90|3.99|2.00|7.25|1.72|4.70[1.62|1.95|2.25|1.80
12:0012140[RUYL |KONOPL.J FAKEL J 2.40/3.45|2.65(3.70 | 4.20 2.55|1.45|2.15 1.43/1.65
12:00112141|RUYL |URALJ SOCHIJ 2.40]3.30]2.75|3.80 | 4.60 2.03]1.70|2.75 1.58 | 1.90
12:00] 3731 |[KEN 1 |TALANTA SOFAPAKA 3.90|3.10]2.006.50 | 3.30 1.47|2.50|5.00 2.20|2.90
12:00/4801 |JPN 1 |C.OSAKA URAWA 2.80|3.25|2.4014.70/3.80)8.50|7.25|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]|4.50 | 3.50|2.10|7.25]1.95|6.75]|1.68 | 2.10|2.35 | 2.20
12:30{11788|ISR 3 |DIMONA MACCAB.S. 1.2515.20|11.0]1.72|20.0|2.30 | 65.0|2.11|1.65|2.65(2.40|1.77|1.40|1.42|3.15]3.60 | 20.0 2.35| 2.60 | 1.40 | 5.90
12:30/ 8843 |ISR 3 |NORDIA J. HAP.AZOR 1.4214.10|7.50)2.10 | 14.013.10|32.01.80|1.90|3.30|2.80|2.25|1.70]1.65|3.90]3.25|16.0|2.15]|2.60 | 1.63 | 5.40
12:35111789|ISR 3 |IRONI M. JERUSALEM 1.60]3.70 | 5.40)2.45|8.00|4.00|16.01.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|2.45|1.92]11.73|4.50)2.75|13.0|1.90 | 2.35]1.75 | 3.60
12:40111790[ISR 3 |MAC.YAV. HAP.HERZ. 2.90/3.30]2.30|4.70|3.70/9.00 | 7.00|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|4.70 | 3.702.10 | 7.75[1.93 | 6.75| 1.68 | 2.10 [ 2.35 | 2.15
13:00/3661 |IND 1 |RAJASTHAN DELHI 1.55]4.00|5.40)2.25|8.00)3.45[17.0]2.55|1.45]|2.15]2.05|1.95|1.67]1.53|3.50|2.35|11.0|1.52|1.82|1.47 | 2.65
13:00/4287 |UKR 1 |INHULETS VERES 4.00/3.30|1.9016.75/3.05]13.0 | 5.80|1.60|2.20 | 4.20 | 3.206.50 | 5.90 [ 2.65|11.0] 1.95|6.50 ] 2.00 | 2.65 | 3.60 | 2.20
13:00/4741 |CHN 1 |QINGD.WC SHAN.PORT 3.70/3.45/1.92]5.50|3.00/10.0|5.30|2.19/1.60 | 2.55|2.40|4.90|4.30|2.15/9.50|1.70 | 4.80] 1.60| 1.90 | 2.35 | 1.77
13:00| 5961 |GEO 1 |DINAMOT. FC GAREJI 1.85]3.40/4.10)2.90|6.505.50|13.01.80|1.90|3.30|2.80|3.00|2.30)1.85|5.60)|2.55|11.0|1.88|2.40]1.95|3.10
13:00| 5967 |GEO 1 |KOLKHETI GAGRA 2.15|3.15|3.35|3.50 | 5.70]6.75|9.50 | 1.55|2.30 | 4.40 | 3.35]|4.00 | 2.95|2.05|7.00]2.40 | 10.0) 2.05|2.80|2.45|3.20
13:15111738/AUWS |BAYSWATER  |PERT.R.S. 2.65|3.702.25[4.10|3.40|7.75|6.25[2.50 | 1.40 | 1.97 | 2.00| 3.25|2.85(1.72 | 5.70| 1.65 | 5.10| 1.37 | 1.60 [ 1.80 | 1.70
13:35/4742 |CHN 1 |WUHAN TT ZHEJIANG 3.25|3.35]2.1015.20|3.30|9.00 | 6.00|1.96 | 1.75|2.90|2.55|5.00 | 4.10]2.108.50|1.85|5.80[1.65|2.00|2.40 | 1.98
13:454223 |UZB 1 |QIZILQUM OKMK 3.80/3.20|1.9816.25/3.25]11.0|6.00|1.53|2.35|4.60|3.40]6.75|5.90|2.75/11.0|1.98 | 6.50]|2.15| 2.85|3.70 | 2.35
14:00112142RUYL |AKHMAT J RUBIN J 2.85|3.30|2.35[4.70 | 3.70 2.03]1.70]2.75 1.58 | 1.90
14:00112143RUYL |ROSTOV J KR.SOV.J 2.10/3.50|3.15|3.15|5.00 2.90/1.35|1.95 1.371.53
14:00| 2771 [MONT |KOM MLADOS.DG 4.60/4.15|1.60(8.00 | 2.40 1.96 1.75|2.90 1.80|2.25
14:00| 4743 |CHN 1 |SHENZH.PC YUNNAN Y. 2.35]3.15]2.95|13.80|5.00|7.50|9.00[1.62|2.15|4.00|3.15|4.00|3.15(2.15|7.00)2.25|9.50|1.92|2.55[2.45 | 2.75
14:00|4862 |THA1 |RATCHABU. PRACHUAP 1.983.35/3.60)3.15|5.60|5.70 | 10.01.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|3.15|2.45]1.87 | 5.80|2.40 | 10.0|1.78|2.20]2.00 | 2.75
14:00| 4871 |THAI2 |CHANTHAB. PHRAE 2.85/3.30|2.35|4.70/3.80]8.50 | 7.25|1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05 | 2.60 | 4.40 | 3.502.05|7.00]1.93 | 6.50]1.63 | 2.00|2.30 | 2.15
14:30| 4652 |[SGP C |[YOUNG L. NIGATAII 4.9014.10/1.5816.75]2.25|15.0 | 3.40|3.55|1.25|1.72|1.80|5.80|5.30(2.00 | 7.50(1.47|3.10|1.37|1.42[1.88 | 1.33
15:00111684|EN123 |LEEDS M21 MAN.U.M21 3.35/4.001.805.10 | 2.60 2.70/1.35|1.92 1.35|1.55
15:00112133|ENGD |COVEN.M21 SH.U.M21 4.20/4.30|1.60f5.70 | 2.25 2.90/1.30|1.80 1.37 147
15:00112147BUR 1 |DEIRA KAYANZA 2.2013.40|3.00 2.19|1.60
15:00112215[ENGD |BIRM.M21 BURNL.M21 3.904.30]1.65]5.30|2.35 2.90/1.30|1.80 1.35)1.47
15:00112938/ENGD |BOURN.M21 SWANS.M21 1.82]4.20|3.20)2.60 | 4.80 3.60|1.20 | 1.55 1.2711.32
15:00/2921 ISR 2 |MACCAB.K. HAP.AKKO 2.50|3.15]2.75|4.20 | 4.60|8.00 | 8.50|1.69 | 2.05|3.80|3.00|4.30|3.35[2.10|7.25[2.20|7.75|1.83|2.45|2.45 | 2.60
15:00]2922 |ISR 2 |HAP.AFULA KFAR KAS. 3.80|3.30]1.95|5.80|3.10f11.0|5.80]1.69 | 2.05|3.80|3.00|6.00|5.50|2.55|11.0|1.90 |6.25[1.92|2.553.25|2.10
15:00|2923 |ISR 2 |BNEI YEH. HAP.T.A. 5.40|3.60]1.6218.50|2.50(17.0/4.20|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|7.50|7.50|2.80|13.0|1.75/4.80[1.97|2.50|3.80 | 1.82
15:00/2924 ISR 2 |HAP.P.T. HAP.K.S. 1.703.50 | 4.80 ) 2.65|7.25]14.50 | 14.0]1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05|2.60 ] 2.55|2.00 | 1.75|4.60]2.55|12.0]1.82|2.30]1.78 | 3.10
15:00]2925[ISR 2 |IRONIR. HAP.NAZ. 2.75/3.30|2.40|4.60/3.80]8.00|7.25|2.03|1.70]2.75/2.50|4.00 | 3.35[1.95|6.75]1.88 | 6.25|1.58 | 1.90 | 2.15 | 2.05
15:00|2926 |ISR 2 |HAP.RISH. HAPOEL U. 1.7213.45/4.80)12.70 | 7.2514.80 | 15.01.80 | 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80|2.75|2.05]1.80 | 5.202.60 | 12.0|1.92|2.40 | 1.87 | 3.30
15:00/2927 ISR 2 |HAP.R.G. HAP.RAAN. 1.623.60|5.40]2.45|8.00|4.10 | 16.0]1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05[2.60]2.40 | 1.92]1.72|4.50]2.75|13.0] 1.85]2.30 ] 1.73 | 3.50
15:00/2928 ISR 2 |HAP.K.S. MAC.HERZ. 2.15/3.30|3.20|3.50 | 5.20]6.50 | 9.501.80|1.90|3.30 | 2.803.45|2.75[1.93 |6.50]2.25|9.501.73 | 2.25|2.15 | 2.55
15:00/3732 KEN 1 |MATH.UTD MARA SUG. 2.40/3.10]2.95(3.90 | 5.00 1.60|2.20|4.20 1.92|2.65
15:00/ 5301 |TUR 1 |ANTALYA ALANYAS. 2.35]3.30/3.1013.80|5.20|7.75|10.01.69 | 2.05 | 3.80 | 3.05|4.00 | 3.20(2.10 | 7.00|2.25 | 9.50| 1.85| 2.45[2.40 | 2.70
15:00/ 5302 [TUR 1 |KAYSERIS. HATAYSPOR 1.56314.30/6.00)2.209.5013.40|23.0/2.41|1.50|2.25]2.15|2.00|1.70)1.55|3.502.60|12.0|1.60|1.92]1.48 | 3.50
15:00/ 5328 | TUR 2 |BOLUSPOR BANDIRM. 2.35/3.15|2.95|3.80|5.00)7.50|9.001.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15]4.00 | 3.15]2.15|7.00]2.25|9.50|1.92 | 2.55|2.45 | 2.75
15:00/ 5329 |TUR 2 |ERZURUM MANISA BB 1.703.45]4.90]2.65|7.50]4.70 | 15.0]1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85]2.80 | 2.10|1.80 | 5.20]2.70 | 12.0] 1.95| 2.50 | 1.88 | 3.50
15:00| 8514 |[UGA 1 |WAKISO UPDF 2.05|3.05|3.80 1.4112.70
15:00| 8515 [UGA 1 |LUGAZI MAROONS 2.35/3.00|3.10 141|270
15:00| 8516 |RWA 1 KIGALI GASOGI 2.00]3.25|3.70 1.60 | 2.20
15:30| 3901 |ZAF2 |DURB.CITY UPIN.CITY 1.563]3.50|7.00)2.4013.013.90|25.01.55|2.30|4.403.35|2.95|1.97]1.75|4.90)3.35|14.0|2.35|2.90 | 1.90 | 5.90
15:30/ 4281 |UKR 1 |CHERK.LNZ POLISS.Z. 2.95|3.05|2.4015.00/4.00)9.50|8.001.55]|2.30|4.40|3.35|5.904.40(2.40/10.0)2.20 | 7.25]11.97 | 2.80|2.90 | 2.65
15:45112148 BUR 1 |RUKINZO OL.STAR 1.63]3.70|5.10 2.29 | 1.55
16:00112134BWA1 |CHADIBE BDF XI 2.55|2.90|2.90 1.4112.70
16:00112135|BWA1 |FL.SANTOS VTM 2.75/3.20|2.45 1.76 | 1.95
16:00112144RUYL |SPART.M.J N.NOVG.J 1.15]7.50|13.0)1.40 | 22.0 3.20|1.301.73 1.90|2.00
16:00112145{RUYL |ZENITJ BALTIKA J 1.1816.75/12.011.45]20.0 3.55]1.25/1.68 1.77 11.87
16:00[13002[ENGD |QPR M21 IPSW.M21 2.95/4.00|1.95[4.40 | 2.85 3.60|1.20 | 1.55 1.25/1.30
16:00| 4422 |SVK 2 |S.LUBOVNA SLOV.B.II 1.903.45|3.80]2.95|5.60]5.30 | 10.5]2.11|1.65|2.702.45]2.80 | 2.25]|1.75|4.80]2.20 |9.50 | 1.65 | 1.95] 1.80 | 2.50
16:15/ 1201 |BUG 1 |LOK.SOF. SPART.V. 2.20/3.20|3.20|3.60|5.30]7.00|9.501.69|2.05|3.80|3.00]3.80|2.95[2.00|6.75]2.30 | 9.50]1.87 | 2.50|2.30 | 2.75
16:30112123|CRO 3 |KUSTOSIJA GROBNICAN 1.30]4.80/9.50)1.82]17.012.45|38.0|2.11|1.65]|2.65]2.40|1.82|1.45]1.45|3.20|3.40|17.0|2.05|2.35]|1.43|5.40
16:30) 4224 \UZB 1 |NAVBAHOR ANDIJAN 1.883.304.10]3.00|7.00]5.70 | 13.0] 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20| 3.40 | 2.45]1.90 | 6.25]2.70 | 11.0] 2.00 | 2.65 ] 2.15 | 3.70
16:30/4621 |HRV 2 |JARUN RADNIK S. 2.50|2.95|2.90|4.20|5.00]8.00|9.001.53|2.35]4.60|3.40]4.703.50)2.30|7.75]2.35|10.0| 2.00 | 2.85|2.75 | 2.95
17:00/ 1244 BLR 1 |SL.MOZYR MOLODECH. 1.404.20|7.75)12.00 | 14.012.90 | 33.0/1.90 | 1.80|3.05|2.602.05|1.62]1.60 | 3.80)3.20 | 16.0|2.00| 2.35] 1.58 | 5.40
17:00/ 1911 |SVN 2 |BELTINCI T.SEZANA 2.35]3.30]2.85[3.80|4.70|7.25|8.50[1.90 | 1.80|3.05|2.60|3.60|2.95[1.936.50[2.05|7.00/1.63|2.00f2.15|2.30
17:00/ 1912 |SVN 2 |RUDAR V. S.BISTR. 2.90/3.20|2.35[4.90|3.80]9.00|7.501.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90]5.00 | 3.90|2.20 |8.00]2.05|7.00]|1.80 | 2.35|2.55 | 2.35
17:00| 3476 |POL 3 |JASTRZEBI SKRA 2.20/3.20|3.2013.60|5.30]7.00|9.501.62|2.15]4.00|3.15]3.90 | 3.00|2.05|7.00]2.309.50]1.92 | 2.60 | 2.35 | 2.90
17:00/ 4221 |UZB 1 |BUNYODKOR |SURKH.T. 1.85]3.35/4.10]2.90 | 6.50 | 5.60 | 12.0] 1.69 | 2.05 | 3.80 | 3.00 | 3.20 | 2.35| 1.88 | 6.00 ] 2.60 | 11.0 | 1.95 | 2.55] 2.05 | 3.40
17:00] 4423 |SVK 2 |ZLATE M. TATRAN L. 1.62]3.60|5.40)2.50|8.00|4.10[16.0/1.85|1.85|3.15]2.75|2.50 | 1.92]1.73 |4.60)2.75|13.0|1.90| 2.35]1.75 | 3.60
17:00/ 5932 ARM 1 |ARARAT A. PYUNIK 2.60|3.05|2.7014.304.50]8.50 | 8.50|1.69|2.05|3.80 | 3.004.60 | 3.502.15|7.25]2.20 | 7.50| 1.83 | 2.45|2.50 | 2.55
17:00| 5964 |GEO 1 |SAMGURALI IBER.1999 3.60|3.30|2.00|5.60|3.20|10.5|6.00|1.69 | 2.05|3.80|3.00|6.00|5.10|2.45/10.0|1.90 | 6.25|1.92|2.55]3.10 | 2.15
17:15/3701 |IRN 1 |GOL GOHAR  |ZOB AHAN 2.05/3.10|3.70|3.40 /6.00)6.50 | 11.0|1.47|2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|4.00 | 2.80|2.05|6.75]2.60 | 11.0]2.20 | 2.90 | 2.50 | 3.80
17:30/2781 BIH 1 |ZRINJSKI SLOBOD.T. 1.12]7.50 18.011.47 | 30.011.92|65.0/2.19|1.60|2.50|2.35|1.67|1.27]1.35|2.80|4.80|23.0|2.80|3.00)1.28 | 7.25
17:30/ 4301 RUS 1 |KRYLYA LOK.MOSC. 3.20|3.40|2.25]|5.20|3.60/9.50|7.00|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.805.20|4.30|2.20 | 8.50|1.92 | 6.50]1.70 | 2.10 | 2.50 | 2.15
17:30| 4524 |RU1PT |SLOBOZIA PETROLUL 2.95|3.00|2.45|5.00|4.10]9.00|8.00|1.47|2.50|5.00|3.50]|6.00|4.60]2.40|10.0|2.25|7.75]|2.10|2.90|3.10 | 2.85




FOOTBALL Final Result HaltTime -Full{ win in Both Halves | Total Goals - Under/Over F:;Tz%?_m e Gg%ﬁﬁﬁl?h-eo%:’?ﬁﬁh— EEERET ,{52::'!%1 é%gz
Hour ‘O_No_‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 2-2 dwl dw2 | under25 | over25 | overds | overl5 | 18ov25 | 18ov15 | over05 | overl5 | over05 | owerl5 g9 |og&ov25 | over15 | overi5
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524
17:30/5921 AZE 1 |TURANT. QARABAG 8.00|4.40/1.37]15.0/1.98]33.02.80|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|12.0|12.0|3.40|19.0|1.60|3.70]2.25|2.50 | 5.50 | 1.58
17:45| 3702 |IRN 1 |ESTEGH.T. KHEYBAR 1.63|3.40/5.80]2.60|10.04.70|20.0|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80]3.50 | 2.20]1.90 | 6.00 | 3.40 | 13.0| 2.40 | 3.05|2.15|6.25
17:45/3703 |IRN 1 |ALUMIN.A. TRACT.S. 5.10]3.35|/1.708.50|2.75]|18.0 | 4.90|1.41 |2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80|10.0 | 8.50|3.10 | 13.0| 1.90 | 6.00 | 2.30 | 3.00 | 5.40 | 2.25
17:45/3704 IRN 1 |ESTEGH.K. NASSAJI 2.55|2.60|3.15|4.30|5.00|9.00 | 9.001.34 |3.00|5.40 | 3.80|5.10|3.70|2.40 | 8.50|2.40 | 10.0]2.35| 3.50]3.15 | 3.35
18:00/1913 |SVN 2 |ALUMINIJ TOLMIN 1.33/4.708.50]1.87 |16.0|2.60|35.0|2.19|1.60 | 2.552.40]|1.80|1.47]|1.47|3.20|3.15|15.0|1.95|2.15]|1.43 | 5.10
18:00| 3547 |CZE 2 |ZLIN VLASIM 1.47 |14.00 1 6.75]12.20 | 11.0|3.25|25.0|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]|2.35|1.72]|1.65 | 4.00| 3.10 | 13.0| 2.05 | 2.45| 1.65 | 4.80
18:00/5846 |LTU 1 |NEVEZIS SIAUL.II 1.40|4.4016.50]1.95|9.50)2.75|22.0|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15]|1.82|1.55]|1.45|3.30|2.55|13.0|1.65| 1.97 | 1.45 | 3.90
18:00| 5847 |LTU 1 |BE1NFA JONAVA 1.95/3.703.15]3.05|5.10|5.70|9.00|1.75|1.85|3.10 | 2.75]3.10 | 2.40 | 1.85|5.50| 2.15|8.00| 1.75 | 2.25|1.98 | 2.45
18:00| 8517 |UGA 1 |KAMP.CITY BRIGHT S. 1.324.40|10.5 1.62|2.15
18:45/1202 BUG 1 |BOTEV V. HEBAR 1.983.25|3.70]3.25|6.00|6.00| 10.5]1.55|2.30 | 4.40 | 3.35]|3.80|2.65]|1.98 |6.50|2.75|11.0|2.10 | 2.80 | 2.30 | 3.50
19:00111775/CZE3A |PRIBRAM MOTORLET 1.58 14.004.70]12.25|6.50|3.50|13.02.15|1.55|2.35|2.15]|2.10 | 1.75]|1.55|3.70|2.20 | 10.5| 1.60 | 1.95]1.55 | 2.50
19:00{12124|{CRO 3 |[KARLOVAC ULJANIK 1.35/4.508.50]1.92|16.0|2.75|35.0|2.03|1.70 | 2.75]2.50]1.92 | 1.55]|1.53 | 3.35|3.25|19.0| 2.05 | 2.30 | 1.48 | 5.30
19:00112125MALI1 |BOUGOUBA AS POLICE 2.00|3.20|3.70 1.563|2.35
19:00| 1241 |BLR 1 |BATE BOR. MINSK 1. 2.20|3.20/3.20|3.60|5.30]|7.009.501.69|2.05|3.80|3.00|3.80|2.95[2.00|6.75|2.309.50]1.87 | 2.50]2.30 | 2.75
19:00/2701 |SerS| |IMT NOVI PAZ. 1.80|3.604.60]|2.80|7.25|15.10|14.0|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.80]|2.80|2.20]|1.82|5.40|2.60|12.0/1.83|2.30|1.88 | 3.15
19:00| 3321 |AUT 2 |AMSTETTEN RAPID Il 2.25|3.40/2.90|3.60|4.70|6.50 | 8.502.19|1.60|2.55|2.40|3.10|2.60|1.80|5.50|1.90 | 7.00]1.55|1.80]1.92 | 2.05
19:00| 3322 |AUT 2 |STRIPFING STURM II 2.30|3.30/2.90|3.60|4.70]|7.00 | 9.001.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55|3.35|2.80|1.90 | 6.25|2.05|7.50]|1.60 | 1.95]2.10 | 2.25
19:00/ 3323 AUT 2 |LAFNITZ BREGENZ 2.55|3.70/2.30|3.90|3.50|7.50|6.50|2.25|1.50|2.20|2.10|3.35|2.80|1.77 | 5.80|1.725.30|1.47 | 1.67]1.90 | 1.83
19:00| 3324 AUT 2 |A.LUSTEN. KAPFENB. 2.25|3.20/3.10|3.70|5.20|7.25]9.50|1.69 | 2.05|3.80 | 3.00 | 3.90 | 3.05|2.05|7.002.25]9.50]1.85|2.50]2.30 | 2.70
19:00| 3326 |AUT 2 |LIEFERING FAC WIEN 2.20|3.25/3.15|3.50|5.20|6.75]9.00|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|3.50|2.85|1.95|6.75|2.20 | 9.50]1.80 | 2.35]2.20 | 2.60
19:00| 3329 |AUT 2 |VOITSBERG RIED 3.5013.35|2.00|5.60|3.15]10.0 | 5.80]1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|5.60 | 4.70 | 2.40 | 9.50|1.90 | 5.80| 1.75| 2.20 | 2.70 | 2.00
19:00| 3441 POL 1 |PIAST WIDZEW 1.93/3.40/4.20]3.15|7.00|6.00|14.0|1.55|2.30 | 4.40 | 3.40]3.60|2.60]|1.95|6.50|2.80|11.0|2.10 | 2.802.25 | 3.90
19:00| 3464 POL 2 |PRUSZKOW WARTA P. 2.10|3.20|3.40|3.45|5.70|6.50 | 10.0|1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20|3.90 | 2.80 | 1.98 | 6.50 | 2.40 | 10.0]2.00 | 2.65]2.35 | 3.15
19:00| 3542 |CZE 2 |PROSTEJOV OSTRAV.II 2.45|3.25/2.75|3.90|4.60|7.50|8.50|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|3.90|3.25[1.95|7.00|2.05|7.25]|1.68|2.10]|2.25|2.35
19:00| 3823 |[ZAF C |MAMELODI SEKHUKH. 1.30/4.809.50]1.83|17.02.55|38.01.96|1.75|2.85|2.50]1.92|1.50]|1.52|3.30|3.45|19.0|2.30 | 2.60|1.48 | 5.70
19:00/ 4601 |HRV 1 |LOK.ZAGR. HNK GOR. 1.95/3.45/4.00]3.10|6.25|15.90|13.0|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.90]3.40|2.50]1.90 |6.00|2.55|11.0|1.88 | 2.45]|2.05|3.15
19:00| 5681 [NOR1 |STABEKW BRANN W 7.5015.20|1.30|11.0]1.72]33.0|2.35]|2.50 | 1.40 | 1.95|1.97|9.00 | 9.00|2.55 | 16.0|1.37 | 2.70| 1.65|1.90 | 4.30 | 1.30
19:00| 5841 |LTU 1 |SUDUVA DZIUGAS 2.35|3.20/2.90|3.80|4.90|7.50|9.001.69|2.05|3.80|3.00|3.90|3.15|2.10|7.00|2.20 | 8.50]|1.85|2.45]|2.40 | 2.60
19:00| 5965 |GEO 1 |DINAMO B. TORPED.K. 2.75|3.15|2.50|4.60|4.20]8.50 | 8.001.69 |2.05|3.80|3.00|4.90|3.60)2.20|7.75|2.10|7.25]|1.83|2.45]|2.60 | 2.45
19:00| 5966 |GEO 1 |DILA GORI TELAVI 1.63|3.45|5.60]|2.55/10.0/4.50|18.0|1.60|2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20]3.00 | 2.05]1.75|5.60|2.95|13.0|2.15|2.75]|1.95 | 4.70
19:30112042DEUW |KOLN W JENA W 1.62|3.804.60]|2.45|6.75|4.10|13.0|1.75|1.85|3.10]2.75]2.50 | 1.92]|1.70 | 4.50|2.55|11.0| 1.87 | 2.30 | 1.75 | 3.15
19:30| 2782 |BIH 1 [SIROKI B. VELEZ 2.25|3.15|3.15|3.70|5.40]7.25]9.50 | 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20|4.20|3.10|2.10|7.00|2.25| 10.0]1.97 | 2.65]2.45 | 2.90
19:30| 3031 |DEU 2 |[HAMBURGER |ELVERSB. 1.85|3.6014.30]2.85|6.50|4.80|11.0]2.29|1.55|2.40|2.20]2.50|2.15]|1.67 | 4.50|2.25|10.0|1.58 | 1.87|1.70 | 2.45
19:30/3032 DEU 2 |ULM DARMSTADT 2.90|3.30|2.45|4.90|4.00|9.50|8.001.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.90|5.00|4.00|2.10|8.50|2.05|7.25]|1.77 | 2.25]2.50 | 2.35
19:30| 5303 |TUR 1 |BODRUM FENERBAH. 6.7514.201.50]11.0|2.20|28.03.45]|2.03 | 1.70|2.75|2.55|10.0|9.00 | 2.80 | 13.0| 1.63 | 3.80] 1.85| 2.25]4.40 | 1.58
19:30/ 5304 |TUR 1 |KONYASP. GAZIANTEP 2.10|3.45/3.50|3.35|5.60|6.25|10.5|1.85|1.85|3.15/2.80|3.35|2.70| 1.90 | 6.00|2.40 | 9.50]1.73 | 2.20 ] 2.05 | 2.70
19:30/5321 |TUR 2 |IGDIR B. UMRANIYE. 1.77 |3.45]4.40]12.80|6.75|5.10|13.0|1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45|2.85]|2.90 | 2.15]1.80 | 5.60|2.60 | 12.0| 1.93 | 2.45]1.93 | 3.30
19:30| 5322 |TUR 2 |GENCLERB. SANLIURF. 1.703.45]4.90]|2.65|7.50|4.80|15.0|1.72|2.00 | 3.602.90]|2.85|2.15]|1.80|5.40|2.70|12.0|1.95|2.50 | 1.90 | 3.60
20:00/11623|DEN 3 |HELSINGOR AB KOBEN. 2.90|3.30/2.30|4.80|3.70|9.00|7.25]|1.80 | 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80|4.70|3.80|2.10|7.75]|2.00 | 6.75]1.70 | 2.20 | 2.45 | 2.20
20:00/11624/DEN 3 |[FREMAD A. HIK 1.42/4.008.0012.10|15.0|3.20|35.0|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90]2.35|1.72]|1.65|4.10|3.40|19.0|2.25|2.70 | 1.68 | 5.90
20:00/11625/DEN 3 INYKOBING NAESTVED 3.50|3.35/2.00|5.60|3.15|10.05.80|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|5.60|4.70|2.40 | 9.501.90 | 5.80]1.75|2.20]2.70 | 2.00
20:00[11760/DEN 4 |Y.BOYS FD NAESBY 2.75|3.40|2.35|4.40|3.70|8.00 | 6.75]2.29 | 1.55|2.40 | 2.15|3.60|3.20| 1.85|6.00|1.78 | 5.40]1.52 | 1.75]2.00 | 1.90
20:00{11762 DEN 4 HOLBAEK SUNDBY 1.57|3.7015.80]2.40|9.00|4.00|18.0|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85]|2.60 | 1.95]|1.70 | 4.50|2.90 | 13.0|2.00 | 2.50 | 1.78 | 4.30
20:00/12126/ARE 1 |KH.FAKKAN JAZIRA 4.80|3.90/1.62|7.00|2.40]|15.0|3.70|2.55|1.45|2.15|2.05|5.80|5.60|2.30|10.5|1.55|3.60]1.50|1.75]2.30 | 1.50
20:00{12136/ARE 1 |WASL AJMAN 1.4814.1016.25]|2.10|10.0|3.15|22.0]2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15]|1.97 | 1.62|1.57 |3.50|2.60|12.0|1.63 | 1.98|1.48 | 3.70
20:00| 2932 |QAT 1 |KHOR UMM SALAL 2.90|3.35/2.30|4.70|3.60|8.50 | 6.75|2.11 | 1.65|2.70 | 2.45|4.20 | 3.45|1.95|7.00|1.85|6.00]|1.55|1.85]|2.15|1.98
20:00/2933 |QAT 1 |AL SHAMAL AL SHAHA. 1.90|3.45|3.80]2.95|5.60|5.20|10.02.19|1.60|2.55|2.40]|2.70 | 2.15]1.70 | 4.60|2.15|9.50| 1.60 | 1.90 | 1.77 | 2.40
20:00| 3101 |DEU 3 |VERL RW ESSEN 2.20|3.30/3.10|3.50|5.10|6.50 | 9.001.90 | 1.80|3.05|2.60|3.35|2.65[1.90|6.25|2.10 | 7.50| 1.67 | 2.05]2.05 | 2.40
20:00| 3134 |DE 4B |BURGHAUS. SCHWEINF. 3.003.70|2.00|4.70 | 3.05]8.50 | 5.60]2.25|1.50 | 2.20|2.10| 3.80 | 3.40|1.82 |6.75]|1.65|4.90| 1.47|1.72|1.98 | 1.72
20:00| 3142 |DE 4B |BAYERN I HANKOF.H. 1.4214.4016.25]11.92/9.00)2.75|22.0|2.37|1.45/2.102.05]|1.75|/1.52|1.45|3.25|2.55|13.0| 1.55| 1.85|1.40 | 3.50
20:00| 3161 |D 4SV |HOFFEN.II BAROCKST. 1.45/4.30|5.70]2.00 | 8.00|3.00|17.0]2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15]|1.92|1.60]|1.55|3.40|2.55|11.0|1.62 | 1.95]|1.48 | 3.20
20:00| 3230 |D 4NE |VIK.BERL. CZ JENA 3.35/3.70|1.885.302.90]9.50 | 5.20]1.85|1.75|2.85|2.55|5.00 | 4.20|2.10 |9.00|1.75|4.90| 1.72| 2.05| 2.45 | 1.87
20:00| 3232 |D 4NE |EILENBURG BABELSB. 2.95|3.70|2.05|4.80|3.25|9.00 | 5.901.80 | 1.80|3.00|2.60|4.70|3.70|2.00|7.25|1.85|5.70]1.67 | 2.10]2.35 | 2.00
20:00| 3235 |D 4NE |LUCKENW. HERTHA Il 2.60|3.60|2.30|4.10|3.50]8.00|6.75|1.91]1.70|2.70 | 2.50|3.90 | 3.25|1.92 | 6.25|1.85|5.90]|1.57 | 1.90]2.15 | 2.00
20:00| 3331 |AUT3M DEUTSCHL. WOLFSB.II 2.65|3.70|2.25|14.10|3.45|7.75|6.25|2.25|1.50|2.20 | 2.10|3.45|2.95[1.82|5.90|1.70 | 5.30| 1.47 | 1.67 | 1.92 | 1.80
20:00| 3332 |AUT3MHERT.WELS ST. ANNA 1.45/4.30]5.70]2.00 | 8.003.00|17.0]2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15]|1.92|1.60]|1.55|3.40|2.55|11.0|1.62 | 1.95]|1.48 | 3.20
20:00| 3333 |AUT3M GLEISDORF LASK 00 2.45|3.60|2.45|13.80/3.80]7.50|7.50|1.98|1.65|2.65|2.45]|3.60|2.90|1.82|6.00]1.82|6.00]|1.55|1.85]2.00 | 2.00
20:00| 3334 |AUT3M TREIBACH ASKO OEDT 3.303.90|1.85]|5.00|2.75]8.50 | 4.70]|2.50 | 1.40 | 1.97 | 2.00| 3.80 | 3.50 | 1.87 | 7.25]|1.60 | 4.20| 1.40|1.62|1.90 | 1.57
20:00| 3335 |AUT3M VALERN WEIZ SC 1.80/3.903.45]|2.70|5.10|4.50|9.002.37 | 1.45|2.102.05]|2.25|1.97|1.57 | 420 1.95|7.25|1.45|1.70 | 1.58 | 2.00
20:00| 3337 |AUT3O|NEUSIEDL AUST.W.I 2.55|3.60|2.35/4.00|3.60|7.75|7.00|1.85|1.75|2.85|2.55|14.10|3.30|1.92|6.25|1.87 |6.00]|1.60 | 1.92]2.15|2.10
20:00| 3338 AUT30O|MANNSDORF  |OBERWART 1.65|3.804.40]|2.50|6.25|4.20|12.0|1.85|1.75|2.85|2.55]|2.35|/1.92|1.70 | 4.30|2.40 | 10.5|1.75|2.15|1.73 | 2.85
20:00| 5426 |SWE3 |[ENKOPING HANINGE 2.55|3.70/2.30|4.00|3.50|7.50|6.50|2.15|1.55|2.35|/2.15|3.45|2.90|1.82|5.90|1.75]5.40]|1.50 | 1.72]1.95 | 1.88
20:00| 5433 |SWE3 |TROLLHAE. SKOVDE 2.60|3.60|2.30|4.10|3.50]8.00|6.75|1.91]1.70|2.70 | 2.50|3.90 | 3.25|1.92 | 6.25|1.85|5.90|1.57 | 1.90]2.15 | 2.00
20:00| 5491 |SW4V |TVAAKERS LANDVETT. 1.63|4.204.2012.40|5.90|3.70|10.5|2.37 | 1.45|2.10|2.05]2.00 | 1.80]1.52 | 3.60|2.05|9.00|1.47 | 1.72]1.50 | 2.20
20:00| 5505 |DE1PT|AALBORG VIBORG 2.95|3.40/2.40|4.80|3.80|9.50|7.50|2.031.70|2.75|2.55|4.50|3.70|1.95|7.00|1.88 | 6.25]1.58 | 1.90] 2.20 | 2.05
20:00| 8501 [SE4SG|KRISTIAN. VAXJO N. 1.40 14.5016.25]1.90|9.00|2.70|22.0|2.37 | 1.45|2.10]2.05]|1.70 | 1.50]|1.45|3.20|2.55|13.0| 1.55 | 1.87 | 1.38 | 3.50
20:00| 8518 |CIV ISCA MIMOSAS 8.50|3.70 | 1.45 1.47 | 2.50
20:00| 8780 |IDK2PT VENDSYSS. HILLEROD 2.90|3.20|2.35|4.90|3.80|9.00|7.501.69|2.05|3.80|3.00|5.30|3.99|2.20|8.50|2.10|7.00]1.85|2.45]2.60 | 2.40
20:00| 8960 |ARE 1 |SHARJAH AHLI 2.75|3.25/2.45|4.60|3.90|8.50|7.75]|1.80 | 1.90|3.30 | 2.80|4.40|3.45|2.10|7.25|2.00 | 7.00]1.70 | 2.20 ]| 2.40 | 2.30
20:30{12137|BAH 2 |AL BUD. BOURI 1.22|5.50]13.011.67|23.0|2.20|65.0|2.11|1.65|2.65|2.40]|1.75|/1.37|1.42|3.10|3.80|20.0|2.50 | 2.75]|1.38 | 6.25
20:30{12138BAH 2 |QALALI AL-ITT.B. 9.50|5.701.25|17.0|1.63]50.02.20|2.70 | 1.40|1.97 |1.97|12.0|12.0|3.10|17.0|1.322.60]1.80 | 1.97|4.70 | 1.28
20:30{12216/BAH 2 |HALA TAD.BURI 1.32/4.709.00]1.87 |16.0|2.65|37.0|1.90|1.80 | 3.05|2.60]1.97 | 1.55]|1.55|3.50|3.45|19.0|2.30 | 2.65|1.52 | 5.80
20:30| 2952 [KWT 1 |KAZMA YARMOUK 1.32/5.008.00]11.82|14.02.40|38.0|2.41|1.50|2.25|2.10]|1.65|1.42]|1.42|3.00|3.10|14.0|1.80 | 2.05|1.37 | 4.70
20:30| 2953 |KWT 1 |KHAITAN QUADSIA 7.2514.10|1.43113.0]2.10]28.0|3.05]1.90|1.80|3.05|2.60|10.5|10.0|3.10 | 15.0|1.62 | 3.80|2.00 | 2.35|5.00 | 1.60
20:30| 3198 |DE 4N |DROCHTER. KICKER.E. 2.25|3.70|2.65|3.50|4.20|6.50 | 8.00|1.98 | 1.65|2.65|2.45|3.20|2.60|1.80|5.90|1.87 |6.25]|1.57 | 1.87 | 1.97 | 2.10
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TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524
20:30| 3202 |DE 4N |[FLENSBURG BW LOHNE 2.15|3.70/2.80|3.40|4.60|6.00 | 8.00|1.85|1.75|2.85|2.55|3.25|2.60|1.82|5.90|1.926.50]|1.62 | 1.97]2.00 | 2.25
20:30| 3305 |AT1PT |ALTACH LASK 3.05|3.25|2.25|5.20|3.609.00 | 7.25|1.722.00 | 3.60 | 2.90| 5.30 | 4.30|2.20 | 9.50|2.00 | 6.75] 1.80 | 2.40 ] 2.60 | 2.30
20:30| 3336 |AUT30O|WIENER SK TWL ELEK. 2.00|3.70|3.00|3.05|4.80]|5.60|8.50|2.06 | 1.60|2.50|2.40|2.75|2.30|1.70|5.10|1.92 | 6.75]|1.52 | 1.85]1.80 | 2.10
20:30| 3339 |AUT30O|FAVORITN. KREMSER 2.50|3.60|2.40|4.00|3.70|7.50|7.25|1.98 | 1.65|2.65|2.45|3.70|3.00|1.87 |6.00|1.825.90]|1.55| 1.85]2.05 | 2.00
20:30| 3340 |AUT3O|TRAISKIR. SIEGEND. 1.18/6.5011.011.55|17.0|2.00|55.0|2.15|1.55|2.30|2.10]1.62|1.30]1.35|2.70|3.50 | 19.0| 2.35 | 2.60 | 1.30 | 5.50
20:30| 3391 |SWI 2 |S.NYONNA. BELLINZ. 3.30/3.30|2.10|5.40|3.35]9.50|6.00]1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|5.10 | 4.30 | 2.259.50|1.90 | 6.00 | 1.73 | 2.20 | 2.55 | 2.05
20:30| 3392 |SWI 2 |SCHAFFAU. WIL 3.3013.20|2.15]5.50|3.50]10.0 | 6.75]1.62 | 2.15|4.00 | 3.15|5.90 | 4.70|2.359.50|1.98 | 6.75| 1.92 | 2.60 | 3.00 | 2.35
20:30| 4525 |RU1PT SEPSI HERMANNS. 2.20|3.20/3.20|3.60|5.30]|7.009.501.62 |2.15|4.00 | 3.15|3.90 | 3.00 | 2.05|7.002.30 | 9.50]1.92 | 2.60 ] 2.35 | 2.90
20:30/ 5131 [FRA 3 |ORLEANS QUEVILLY 2.20/3.20|3.2013.60|5.30]7.00|9.501.62|2.15]4.00|3.15]3.90 | 3.00|2.05|7.00]2.309.50]1.92 | 2.60 | 2.35 | 2.90
20:30| 5132 |FRA 3 |[NANCY LE MANS 2.35|3.15/2.95|3.80|5.00|7.50|9.001.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15|4.00|3.15|2.15|7.00|2.25]9.50]1.92 | 2.55]|2.45|2.75
20:30|/ 5133 |FRA 3 |CONCARN. SOCHAUX 2.60|3.05/2.70|4.30|4.50]8.50|8.501.69|2.05|3.80|3.00|4.60|3.50)2.15|7.25|2.20|7.50]1.83|2.45]2.50 | 2.55
20:30| 5134 |FRA 3 |VALENCI. BOULOGNE 2.35|3.00/3.10|3.90|5.40|7.75|10.0 | 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|4.50 | 3.35|2.20|7.50|2.40 | 10.0|2.10|2.90]2.80 | 3.15
20:30| 5135 |FRA 3 |ROUEN DIJON 2.35|/3.10/3.00|3.90|5.10|7.50 | 9.50|1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20|4.40|3.20|2.15|7.25|2.25|10.0|1.95|2.65]2.50 | 2.85
20:30|/ 5136 |FRA 3 |PAR.13AT. CHATEAUR. 1.95/3.25/3.80]3.20|6.25|6.00|11.0|1.55|2.30 | 4.40 | 3.35]3.60 | 2.55]|1.95|6.50|2.75|11.0|2.10 | 2.80 | 2.30 | 3.60
20:30| 5137 |[FRA 3 |NIMES BOURG P. 2.25|3.00/3.30|3.70|5.80|7.25|10.0|1.41]2.70|5.40 | 3.80|4.40|3.35|2.25|7.25|2.60 | 10.0]|2.20 | 3.00 ] 2.85 | 3.60
20:30| 5138 |FRA 3 |VERSAILL. VILLEFRA. 2.20|3.10|3.30|3.60|5.60]7.009.501.55|2.30|4.40|3.35|4.10|3.05|2.05|7.00|2.40 | 10.0]2.05|2.80]2.50 | 3.15
20:30| 5471 |SW4N |VANERS.FK KONGAHAL. 3.50|3.80/1.80]5.30|2.70|9.00 | 4.502.25|1.50|2.20|2.10|4.40|3.99|2.00|7.25|1.624.20|1.50|1.80]2.15|1.63
20:30| 8507 |AR1W |BELGRAN.W ROSARIO W 1.18/6.00 | 15.011.63|25.0/2.10|65.01.96|1.75|2.85|2.50]|1.85|1.37|1.43|3.10|4.10|25.0|2.90 | 3.20 | 1.38 | 7.00
20:30| 8508 |AR1W |RACING W SA TELW 1.85/3.35/4.10]2.90 |6.50|5.60|12.0|1.69 | 2.05|3.80 | 3.00]3.20|2.35]|1.88 |6.00|2.60|11.0|1.95|2.55]2.05 | 3.40
20:45| 3471 |POL 3 |OLIMP.E. CHOJNICZA 3.703.35/1.95|5.70|3.10|11.0 | 5.80|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|5.90|5.10|2.45|10.0|1.90 | 6.00] 1.88 | 2.45] 3.00 | 2.05
21:00{11797|MLT |GZIRA BALZAN 2.25|3.20|3.1013.70|5.20]7.25|9.501.69 | 2.05|3.80 | 3.00]3.90 | 3.05[2.05|7.00]2.25|9.50]1.85|2.50|2.30 | 2.70
21:00{11995/BOL 1 |UN.VINTO GUBIRA 1.75/3.7013.80]2.75|6.00|5.10|11.0|1.55|2.15|3.90 | 3.15]3.05|2.25]1.82 | 5.70| 2.55|10.5| 1.97 | 2.55|2.00 | 3.45
21:00{12043JOR 1 |AL JAZ.A. MAAN 1.52/3.9016.00]2.25/9.50|3.45|19.0]2.03|1.70|2.75]2.50]2.15|1.70]1.63 | 3.90|2.80|13.0|1.83 | 2.20 | 1.60 | 4.00
21:00{12044/JOR 1 |RAMTHA M.SARHAN 1.40|4.207.75]|2.00 | 14.0/2.90|33.0|1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55]2.00 | 1.60]1.58 | 3.60|3.10 | 16.0| 1.95| 2.30 | 1.55 | 5.20
21:00[12217|ELC21 |BRENT.M21 NOT.F.M21 3.05|3.80|1.95]|4.70 | 2.95 2.50|1.401.97 1.40|1.60
21:00| 1536 BRU20|FLAM.M20 VASCO M20 1.80/3.703.60]2.75|5.50|5.30|11.01.71|1.90 | 3.25|2.80]2.80 | 2.20]1.82 | 5.50|2.35|9.50|1.87 | 2.35|1.93 | 2.85
21:00/1621 |NLD 2 |CAMBUUR DE GRAFS. 1.67/3.904.2012.45|5.90|4.00|10.5|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15]|2.20 | 1.87]|1.60|3.90|2.15|9.00|1.60 | 1.95]1.60 | 2.40
21:00{ 1622 |NLD 2 |[EINDHOVEN HELMOND 2.40|3.30|2.75|3.80|4.60|7.25|8.002.031.70|2.75|2.50|3.50 | 2.95|1.88 | 6.25|1.95|6.75]|1.58 | 1.90]2.05 | 2.15
21:00| 1623 |NLD 2 |[EXCELSIOR UTRECH.II 1.15|7.0015.011.43|25.0/1.95|65.0|2.70|1.401.97 | 1.97|1.47 |1.20]|1.28 | 2.40|3.60|20.0|2.10 | 2.30|1.22 | 5.60
21:00/1624 |NLD 2 |MvV EMMEN 3.15]3.35|2.15]5.10|3.45]9.00 | 6.00]2.11 | 1.65|2.70 | 2.45|4.90 | 3.90|1.98 | 7.25]|1.80 | 5.80| 1.58 | 1.87|2.20 | 1.93
21:00/ 1625 |NLD 2 |TELSTAR VITESSE 1.60|3.70 1 5.40]2.35|8.00|3.60|16.02.29|1.55|2.40|2.15]|2.15|1.77|1.60 | 3.80|2.45|11.0|1.60 | 1.98 | 1.55 | 2.90
21:00| 1821 |BEL 2 |RWD MOLE. SERAING 1.30/4.909.50]1.80|17.02.40|50.02.19|1.60|2.50|2.35]|1.77 | 1.42|1.43|3.15|3.40|17.0|1.97 | 2.20 | 1.40 | 5.30
21:00| 2801 |HUN 1 |KTE DEBRECEN 2.55|3.35|2.55|4.00|4.00|8.00|8.00|1.75|1.85|3.10|2.75|14.20|3.40|1.95|6.75|1.95|6.75]| 1.67 | 2.05]2.30 | 2.30
21:00| 3477 |POL 3 |KALISZ OLIMP.G. 2.20|3.20|3.20|3.60|5.30|7.00 | 9.50|1.69 |2.05|3.80|3.00|3.80|2.95[2.00|6.75|2.309.50]1.87 | 2.50]2.30 | 2.75
21:00| 4481 |ISL C |KFKKOP. ELLIDI 2.10]4.00/2.75|3.10|4.20|5.60 | 7.75|4.10 | 1.15|1.42|1.60|2.20|2.15|1.47 |4.20|1.55|5.40]|1.18 | 1.22|1.37 | 1.47
21:00| 4482 |ISL C |SR REYKJ. KFR 5.60|4.701.42|7.50|1.85]|20.02.65|4.10|1.15/1.42|1.60|5.90|5.70|1.90|9.501.322.15]1.27 | 1.32]2.10 | 1.20
21:00| 5101 |[FRA 2 |BASTIA DUNKERQ. 2.30|3.20/3.30|3.80|5.60|7.50|10.0|1.55|2.30|4.40 | 3.40|4.40|3.20|2.10|7.25|2.40|10.0|2.00 | 2.80]2.55 | 3.15
21:00|/ 5102 |FRA 2 |CLERMONT AMIENS 2.05|3.40/3.70|3.30|5.70|6.25|12.0|1.72 | 2.00 | 3.60 | 2.95|3.50 | 2.70 | 1.90 | 6.25|2.50 | 10.0]1.85|2.45]2.15|3.10
21:00| 5103 |FRA 2 |MARTIGUES AJACCIO 3.25]3.05|2.25]|5.60|3.70]|10.0 | 7.25]1.53 | 2.35 | 4.60 | 3.40|6.00 | 5.00|2.40 | 10.0|2.15|7.25|2.00 | 2.85|3.15| 2.55
21:00/ 5104 |FRA 2 |METZ TROYES 1.75|3.505.00]2.75|7.75|5.20 | 16.0| 1.69 | 2.05 | 3.80 | 3.05]3.10 | 2.25]1.85|5.80|2.75|13.0|1.98 | 2.55|1.98 | 3.70
21:00| 5105 |FRA 2 |PAU ANNECY 2.15|3.35/3.45|3.50|5.50]|6.75|10.5|1.69 | 2.05|3.80 | 3.05|3.80|2.90|1.97 |6.75|2.45|9.50]1.87 | 2.50]2.25 | 3.00
21:00/ 5106 |FRA 2 |RED STAR RODEZ 2.85|3.35/2.50|4.70|4.10|9.00 | 8.00|1.85|1.85|3.15/2.80|4.70|3.70|2.10|7.50|1.95|7.00]|1.68 | 2.10]2.40 | 2.25
21:00| 5591 |LUX 1 |RODANGE SWIFT H. 6.25|4.30|1.42]9.00|1.95]|22.0|2.80|2.15|1.65|2.35|2.15|7.75|7.25|12.55|13.0|1.50 | 3.35]|1.62 | 1.95]3.70 | 1.45
21:15[12131|MALI1 |USFAS MANDE 1.50|3.80 | 6.50 1.76 | 1.95
21:15/ 3393 |[SWI 2 |VADUZ S.LAUSAN. 2.65|3.30|2.50|4.30|4.10|8.00 | 7.502.03|1.70|2.75|2.50|4.00|3.30|1.95|6.75|1.90 | 6.50] 1.58 | 1.90]2.15 | 2.10
21:15/ 3394 |SWI 2 |THUN XAMAX 1.50|4.00|6.00]2.15/9.50|3.25|19.0]2.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.40]2.05|1.65]|1.60|3.70|2.60|12.0|1.70 | 2.05|1.53 | 3.70
21:15/3395 |SWI| 2 |AARAU ETOILE C. 1.85/3.4014.10]2.90|6.50|5.50|13.0|1.80|1.90|3.30|2.80]3.002.30]|1.85|5.60|2.55|11.0/1.88|2.401.95|3.10
21:30/1021 |ITA2 |SPEZIA BRESCIA 1.47 14.207.50]2.20|14.0|3.30|33.0|1.85|1.85|3.15/2.80]|2.40|1.75]|1.65|4.00|3.25|16.0|2.05|2.45]1.65 | 5.30
21:30/ 1146 |ITASA |ARZIGNANO RENATE 2.05|3.05/3.80|3.40|6.25|6.75|11.0|1.41]2.70|5.40 | 3.80|4.00|2.85|2.10|6.75|2.65| 11.0] 2.25| 3.00 | 2.65 | 4.30
21:30/1161 [ITA3B |PERUGIA PINETO 2.05|3.20|3.60]3.35|6.00|6.25|10.5|1.60 | 2.20|4.20 | 3.20|3.70|2.75|1.95|6.50 | 2.60 | 10.0]2.00 | 2.65] 2.30 | 3.35
21:30/1162 |ITA3B |PIANESE PONTEDERA 2.15|3.25|3.25|3.50|5.40]6.509.50|1.69 |2.05|3.80|3.00|3.70|2.85|1.97 |6.75|2.30 | 9.50 | 1.87 | 2.50 ] 2.25 | 2.80
21:30{11710|SP3 2 |INTERCITY CEUTA 2.90|3.05|2.45|5.00|4.10|9.00 | 8.001.55|2.30|4.40|3.35|5.70|4.30|2.40|9.50|2.20 | 7.25]1.97 | 2.80 ] 2.90 | 2.65
21:30{11747|BEL1W|GENT W CLUB BR.W 5.70 14.30|1.45]8.002.00]18.02.95]|2.25|1.50|2.20|2.10|6.75|6.50|2.40 | 11.0|1.50 | 3.30| 1.60 | 1.92|3.10 | 1.45
21:30{11759BELRA|L.LOU.M21 LIEGE M21 1.67 14.203.90]|2.40 | 5.60 2.50|1.40|1.97 1.42]1.62
21:30| 3041 |DEU 1 |LEVERKUS. BOCHUM 1.25|6.75]13.011.65|23.0|2.25|70.0|2.75|1.45/2.10|2.05]|1.58 | 1.33]1.35|2.80|3.60|20.0|1.90 | 2.101.30 | 5.50
21:30| 3327 |AUT 2 /ADMIRA ST.POLTEN 2.15|3.30/3.20|3.50|5.20|6.50 | 9.50 | 1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|3.45|2.80|1.95|6.502.30 | 9.50]1.80 | 2.35]|2.15 | 2.65
21:30| 3442 |POL 1 |LEGIA POGON SZ. 1.95|3.50|3.90]3.05|5.80|5.50|10.5]2.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.45]|2.75|2.30|1.70 | 5.00|2.15|9.50| 1.60 | 1.85|1.78 | 2.45
21:30| 3465 |POL 2 |WISLA K. KOTW.KOL. 1.23/6.00|10.011.60|18.02.15|60.02.70|1.401.97 | 1.97]1.50 | 1.27]1.32|2.60|3.15|17.0|1.80 | 2.00 | 1.27 | 4.80
21:30| 3921 |[EGYC |PYRAMIDS NB EGYPT 1.73/3.4014.80]2.75|8.50|5.20 | 15.01.55|2.30 | 4.40 | 3.35]|3.40|2.20]1.85|6.00|2.90 | 13.0|2.15|2.80|2.10 | 4.20
21:30| 3922 [EGYC |ZAMALEK C.CLEOP. 2.20|3.05|3.35|3.60|5.70|7.00 | 10.0|1.53 | 2.35|4.60 | 3.40|4.10|3.05|2.10|7.25|2.45|10.0]| 2.05| 2.85]2.55 | 3.25
21:30| 4036 |[ESP 2 |TENERIFE GRANADA 2.50|3.10|3.05|4.20|5.30|9.00 | 10.0 | 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.60|5.00|3.70|2.30|7.75|2.40 | 10.0|2.10 | 2.90]2.90 | 3.15
21:30| 8502 |[SP3 2 |YECLANO REAL M.II 2.50|2.95/2.90|4.20|5.00]8.00|9.001.53|2.35|4.60|3.40|4.70|3.50|2.30|7.75|2.35|10.0| 2.00 | 2.85]2.75 | 2.95
21:30| 8503 |[SP3 1 |REAL UN. ANDORR.FC 2.90|3.00|2.50]5.00|4.20|9.00|8.001.55|2.30|4.40|3.35|5.70|4.30|2.40|9.502.25|7.50]1.97 | 2.75]2.90 | 2.70
21:30| 8505 |SP3 2 |BETIS Il ALCORCON 2.30|3.15/3.05|3.80|5.30|7.25]9.501.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20|4.30|3.15|2.10|7.25|2.25|10.0| 1.95| 2.65]2.50 | 2.85
21:30| 8509 | BELRA KORTR.M21 TEMSE M21 1.2216.2519.501.50 | 14.0 2.701.35|1.87 1.65|1.85
21:30| 8519 |WELC |GOYTRE U. AMMANFORD |2.55|3.70|2.30|3.90|3.50]|7.50|6.50|2.25|1.50|2.20|2.10|3.35|2.80|1.77 | 5.80|1.72|5.30|1.47 | 1.67]|1.90 | 1.83
21:30| 8520 |WELC |[NEWP.C. LLANTWIT 1.70/3.804.10]2.60 | 5.90|4.40|11.0|1.85|1.75|2.85|2.55]|2.50 | 1.97|1.70 | 4.40|2.35|10.5|1.75|2.15|1.75 | 2.80
21:30| 8521 |WELC |CAERAUE. PENRHIWC. 1.45/4.3015.70]2.00 | 8.002.95|18.02.37|1.45/2.102.05]|1.80|1.55]|1.47 |3.30|2.40|11.0|1.52 | 1.82|1.42 | 2.95
21:30| 8522 |WELC |LLANELLI AFAN LIDO 1.2216.25]9.50]1.52|15.02.10|50.02.50|1.40 1.95|1.97]|1.50|1.27]1.30 | 2.50|3.05|18.0|1.80 | 2.00|1.25 | 4.70
21:30| 8523 |WELC |TAFF'SW. PONTYP.T. 4.704.201.55|6.50|2.20|13.0|3.45|2.25|1.50|2.20|2.10|5.70|5.70|2.25|10.5|1.55|3.50]1.55| 1.90 ]| 2.40 | 1.50
21:45/12052 ENG 4 |TRANMERE CHELTENH. 2.05|3.30|3.45|3.30|5.50]6.00|10.0|1.72]2.00|3.60 | 2.90|3.45|2.65[1.90|6.25|2.409.50]1.85|2.45]|2.15|2.90
21:45{12057|ENG 4 |COLCHEST. GRIMSBY 2.25|3.05|3.25|3.70|5.60|7.25|10.0|1.53 | 2.35|4.60 | 3.40|4.20|3.10|2.15|7.25|2.40 | 10.0]|2.00 | 2.85]2.55 | 3.15
21:45/ 1805 BEPF2 |LEUVEN CHARLEROI 2.75|3.00|2.85|4.60|4.90|9.009.50|1.62 |2.15|4.00 | 3.20| 5.00|3.80|2.20|7.75|2.25|8.50]1.88 | 2.50]2.70 | 2.70
21:45| 2292 |UKPS |GLOU.CITY TIVERTON 1.384.506.75]11.90|10.5)2.65|28.0|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15]|1.80|1.52]|1.45|3.20|2.75|14.0|1.67 | 1.97 | 1.43 | 4.10
21:45/ 2502 |\WE1P |BARRY T. NEWTOWN 2.00|3.70|3.00|3.05|4.80|5.60|8.50|2.06 | 1.60|2.50|2.40|2.75|2.30|1.70|5.10|1.92 | 6.75]|1.52 | 1.85|1.80 | 2.10
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21:45/2571|IRL1 |BOHEM.D. GALWAY 2.25|3.10/3.20|3.70|5.50|7.25]9.50 | 1.55 | 2.30 | 4.40 | 3.35|4.20|3.10|2.10 | 7.25|2.40 | 10.0] 2.00 | 2.80 ]| 2.50 | 3.05
21:45/2572|IRL 1 |CORK CITY DROGHEDA 2.55|2.90/2.90|4.30|5.00|9.009.00|1.41]2.70|5.40 | 3.80|5.10|3.70|2.40 | 8.50 | 2.40 | 10.0]2.20 | 3.00 | 3.15 | 3.35
21:45/2573 |IRL 1 |WATERFORD |[ST.PATR. 4.70|3.50|1.72|7.00|2.65|13.04.50|1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55|6.25|6.25|2.50 | 12.0|1.73 | 4.60|1.78 | 2.20]|2.95 | 1.77
21:45/2574|IRL 1 |SLIGO SHELBOUR. 3.60|3.20|2.05]6.00|3.35]10.5|6.25]1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20|6.25 | 5.30|2.60 | 10.0|1.95|6.50| 2.00 | 2.65 | 3.35 | 2.30
21:45/ 2591 |IRL 2 |BRAY COBH RAM. 3.70|3.301.97|5.70|3.15|11.0 | 5.80|1.69 | 2.05 | 3.80 | 3.00 | 6.00 | 5.30 | 2.50 | 10.0|1.90 | 6.25]1.92 | 2.55]3.15 | 2.15
21:45/2592 |IRL 2 |ATHLONE FIN.HARPS 2.25|3.20/3.10|3.70|5.20|7.25]9.50|1.62 | 2.15|4.00 | 3.15]4.00 | 3.05|2.05|7.002.30 | 9.50]1.92|2.60]2.40 | 2.85
21:45/ 2593 |IRL 2 |DUNDALK WEXFORD 1.48 14.006.50]2.20|11.03.30|25.01.96|1.75/2.90|2.55]|2.15/1.70]|1.63 | 3.80|2.90|13.0|1.92 | 2.30 | 1.60 | 4.40
21:45/2594 IRL 2 |KERRY ucb 2.85|3.05|2.50]4.90|4.20]9.00|8.001.60|2.20|4.20 | 3.20| 5.30|4.10|2.25|9.002.20 | 7.25]1.92 | 2.65] 2.80 | 2.60
21:45/2671 |NIR C |ARDS CLIFTONV. 7.5014.30|1.40|14.0]2.00]32.0/2.90]2.03|1.70|2.75|2.50|11.0 | 10.0| 3.00 | 15.0| 1.58 | 3.50| 1.90 | 2.25|5.00 | 1.53
21:45/2783 |BIH 1 |ZELJEZN. POSUSJE 1.50|3.707.00]2.30|13.0|3.60|28.0|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15]2.60 | 1.87]1.70 | 4.50|3.35|13.0|2.30 | 2.80|1.82 | 5.70
21:45/ 5034 |FRA 1 |STRASBOU. LYON 2.65|3.40/2.80|4.30|4.60]8.50|8.50|2.24 |1.65|2.70 | 2.50|4.10|3.30|1.90|6.50|1.95|6.75]|1.55|1.85]|2.10 | 2.10
21:45| 8524 |WELC |AIRBUS RUTHIN 1.15|7.50]11.0|1.40|16.01.90|65.0|2.70|1.35|1.87 | 1.90]|1.40|1.20]1.25|2.20|3.05|19.0|1.85|2.00 | 1.20 | 4.80
21:45| 8525 |WELC |COLWIN B. DENBIGH 1.12/8.50]13.011.30|19.0|1.75|65.02.90|1.30 |1.70 | 1.80]1.35|1.15]|1.22|2.10|3.25|19.0|1.97 | 2.10| 1.15 | 4.80
21:45| 8526 |WELC |[TRETHOMAS |CAMBR.&C 1.75/3.803.70]|2.65|5.40|4.60|10.5|11.91|1.70 | 2.70 | 2.50]2.55 | 2.05]1.70 | 4.50| 2.25|9.00| 1.72 | 2.05|1.75 | 2.55
22:00/ 1428 ARG 1 |DEFENS.J. TIGRE 2.30|3.15|3.05|3.80|5.30|7.25]9.50|1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20|4.30|3.15|2.10|7.25|2.25|10.0| 1.95| 2.65]2.50 | 2.85
22:00/ 2101 |ENG 2 |SHEF.UTD. COVENTRY 2.05|3.45/3.60|3.30|5.60|6.25|12.0|1.80|1.90|3.30|2.85|3.40|2.65|1.90|6.00|2.40|10.0|1.75|2.30]2.05 | 2.85
22:00| 2503 WE1P |ABERYSTW. FLINT.UTD 4.40|3.90/1.63]6.25|2.40|11.0]3.90]2.06 | 1.60|2.50 | 2.40|5.90|5.40|2.20|9.501.60 | 3.99]1.67 | 1.97]|2.55 | 1.62
22:00/2575|IRL 1 |SHAMROCK DERR.CITY 2.15|3.05|3.45|3.60|5.80|6.75|10.0|1.47 | 2.50|5.00 | 3.50|4.10|2.95|2.10|7.25|2.50 | 10.0]2.10 | 2.90 ] 2.60 | 3.50
22:00/4483 ISLC |YMIRK. HAFNIR 1.53/4.4014.60]2.10|6.25|13.15]/13.03.20|1.25|/1.70 | 1.80]|1.67 | 1.60]|1.45|3.05|1.97|7.25|1.37 | 1.42|1.32 | 1.85
22:15/4101 |PRT 1 |GIL VIC. BENFICA 12.0/5.40|1.28]22.01.77|70.0|2.45]2.03|1.70|2.702.50]19.0 | 18.0|3.80 | 23.0| 1.47 | 3.25|2.25| 2.50 | 6.25 | 1.43
22:30/1683 |PER 1 |ALIA.ATL. cusco 1.80]3.40/4.30)2.80|6.7515.40(13.0]1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00|3.15|2.30]1.85|6.00)2.70 | 12.0|1.95|2.55]2.00 | 3.45

23:00/ 1377 |DIVIN |INDEP.FBC ENCARNAC. 2.30/3.20|3.00f3.70|5.00)7.25|9.00 | 1.69 | 2.05 | 3.80 | 3.00]3.90 | 3.05|2.05|7.00]2.20 | 9.50 ] 1.85 | 2.50 | 2.35 | 2.65

23:00| 3864 |ALG C |BELOUIZD. MO BEJAIA 1.13]7.50/16.011.4827.011.92|65.0/2.19|1.60|2.50|2.35|1.67|1.27]1.35|2.85]|4.30|20.0|2.75|2.95]|1.28 | 6.75

23:15/1372 |PRY 1 |LIBERTAD 2 DE MAYO 1.57 13.50|6.25]12.45|11.0|4.10|22.0|1.60 | 2.20|4.20|3.20|2.95|2.00)1.75|5.20]3.15|14.0|2.30| 2.85] 1.90 | 5.30

23:15/1398 |CHIL1 |U.ESPANOL UN.CATOL. 2.85/3.30|2.35[4.70/3.80]8.50|7.25|1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05|2.60|4.40 | 3.50|2.05|7.00]1.93|6.50]1.63|2.00)2.30 | 2.15
23:15/1401 |CHIL2 |COBRELOA ANTOFAG. 1.983.25|3.70)3.25|6.00|6.00 | 10.5]1.55|2.30|4.40 | 3.35|3.80 | 2.65]1.98 |6.502.75| 11.0| 2.10| 2.80] 2.30 | 3.50
23:30/12146/BOL 1 |N.POTOSI ALW.READY 2.50/3.50|2.5013.90/3.90]7.25|7.25|2.15]|1.55]2.35/2.15]|3.40/2.80|1.80|5.80|1.80|5.80]|1.50|1.72|1.93 | 1.93
23:30/1302 |VEN 1 |[E.MERIDA D.TACHIRA 3.35|3.05]2.2015.70|3.60|10.0| 7.001.53 | 2.35|4.60 | 3.40|6.00 | 5.10|2.45|10.0|2.10|7.25[2.05|2.85]3.25 | 2.55
23:30|1485 |[ECU 1 |AUCAS IND.DEL V 2.95|3.25|2.30(4.90|3.70]9.00 | 7.25|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 | 5.10 | 3.992.20 | 9.00]2.00 | 7.00] 1.80 | 2.40 | 2.55 | 2.30
23:45112245MEX1 |CRUZ AZW QUERET.W 1.30]4.90/9.50)1.80|17.0)2.40|50.0/2.19|1.60|2.50|2.35|1.77|1.42]1.43|3.15]|3.40|17.0|1.97|2.20] 1.40 | 5.30
00:00| 1281 |[COAP2JAGUAR.C. LEONES 1.68 3.50 |5.00)2.60|7.50|4.50|15.0/1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|2.65|1.97]1.77 |4.60)|2.65|13.0|1.87|2.35]|1.80 | 3.256
00:00| 3881 |[MAR C|ITTIHAK. MAGRED T. 6.75/3.45|1.55(13.0/2.45]25.0/4.20|1.41]2.70|5.40|3.80|13.0|10.5|3.60 | 14.0]1.85|5.40]2.50 | 3.10|7.00 | 2.10
00:15| 1421 |ARG 1 |S.LORENZO LANUS 2.80|2.85|2.70|4.80|4.60]9.00|9.00/1.343.00|6.20 | 3.80|5.70 | 4.30|2.40 | 9.00]2.40 | 8.50] 2.40 | 3.10|3.30 | 3.30
00:15| 1437 |ARG 1 |BANFIELD HURACAN 3.002.95]2.45]5.20|4.10|9.50 | 8.001.36 | 2.90 | 5.40 | 3.80|6.25|4.90|2.40 | 10.0|2.30|7.75[2.40 | 3.403.35 | 3.05
00:55/11220|BRPPF|PAYSANDU CAP.POCO 1.30]4.80/9.50)1.82]17.012.55|38.0/2.03|1.70|2.702.45|1.87|1.50]1.50 | 3.25|3.40 | 19.0| 2.15|2.45] 1.45 | 5.60
00:55111427|URU 2 |REMPLA J. DEP.MALD. 4.30/3.40|1.80|7.25/2.85]13.0/5.40|1.62|2.15]4.00|3.15]6.75|6.25|2.70 | 12.0| 1.85|6.00]| 1.98 | 2.60 | 3.70 | 2.05
00:55[11945/USL 1 |CHARLOTTE  |CHATTAN. 1.62]3.90|4.50)2.406.50|4.00|{12.0]1.85|1.75]|2.85|2.55|2.30|1.85]1.65|4.30|2.40 | 11.0|1.77|2.15]1.70 | 2.90
00:55| 1461 ARG3A/ARG.MERLO DEP.MER. 2.30/3.00|3.2013.80|5.60]7.50|10.0/1.41]2.70 | 5.40 | 3.804.50 | 3.40|2.25|7.50]2.50 | 10.0]2.20 | 3.00 | 2.90 | 3.50
01:30/1373 |PRY 1 |CERROP. ATL.TEMB. 1.70]3.50 /4.80)2.65|7.25|14.70|15.0/1.80 | 1.90|3.30|2.80|2.70|2.00)1.80 | 5.00)2.60 | 12.0|1.92|2.40]1.85|3.30
01:30/ 1393 |CHIL1 |NUBLENSE DEP.IQUI. 1.95]3.45|3.60)3.05|5.40|5.60|10.02.03 |1.70|2.75|2.502.95|2.30)1.77 | 5.20|2.25 | 9.50| 1.68 | 2.00 | 1.87 | 2.50
01:30| 1403 |CHIL2 |U.CONCEP. D.S.CRUZ 2.35/3.10|3.0013.90|5.10]7.50|9.501.60|2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20|4.40 | 3.20|2.15|7.25]2.25|10.0|1.95| 2.65|2.50 | 2.85
02:00111430NWSL HOUSTONW  |GOTHAM W 4.80/3.40|1.73|8.50|2.75]16.0 | 5.10|1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20|8.00 | 7.502.90 | 13.0] 1.85 | 6.00] 2.05 | 2.70 | 4.00 | 2.05
02:00/11431NWSL |WASHING.W BAY W 2.45|3.25|2.75|13.90 | 4.60]7.75|8.50|1.801.90 | 3.30 | 2.80|4.00 | 3.30|2.00|7.00]2.10 | 7.25]11.70 | 2.20 | 2.30 | 2.40

02:00112149MEX1 |MAZATL.W NECAXA W 2.25|3.25|3.05|3.60|5.20]7.25|9.001.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 ] 3.60 | 3.00 [ 2.00 | 6.75]2.20 | 9.50 | 1.80 | 2.40 | 2.30 | 2.60

02:00/1303 VEN 1 |CARABOBO R.ZULIANO 1.80]3.30/4.50)2.90|7.505.60|15.0]1.53|2.35]|4.60|3.40|3.50|2.35]1.90|6.25|2.90|13.0|2.20|2.85]|2.154.10

02:00/ 1442 /ARG 2 |RACING C. LOS ANDES 1.95]3.10/4.10)3.20|7.00|6.25|13.0|1.41|2.70|5.40 | 3.80|4.00| 2.70)2.05|6.502.90 | 11.0]2.25|3.00 | 2.55 | 4.70
02:00/ 1486 |[ECU 1 |B.GUAYAQ. DELFIN 1.50]3.90/6.25]12.25|10.013.45|20.0|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|2.35|1.77]1.65|4.10]3.00 | 13.0| 2.00 | 2.40 | 1.67 | 4.50
02:00/8784 [USL  |TULSA SACRAMEN. 2.70|3.60|2.25|14.40/3.60]8.50|7.25|1.60|2.05|3.70 | 3.00|4.80 | 3.60|2.15|7.25]2.00 | 6.75]1.82 | 2.45|2.55 | 2.30
02:00| 8802 |BOL 1 |BOLIVAR R.ORURO 1.25]5.70/8.50)1.60|13.0)2.15[38.0/2.70 |1.35|1.87 | 1.90|1.45|1.30)1.30|2.40)2.55|18.0|1.62|1.82]|1.25 | 4.40
02:30| 1279 |COL A |BUKARAM. ATL.NAC. 3.20/3.10|2.25|5.50|3.70]9.50 | 7.251.55|2.30 | 4.40 | 3.35|6.00 | 4.90|2.40 | 10.0]2.10 | 7.25]2.00 | 2.80 | 3.05 | 2.50
02:30| 1422 |ARG 1 |PLATENSE A.TUCUMAN 1.90]3.20/4.10)3.15|7.00|5.90 [ 13.0]1.41|2.70|5.40 | 3.80|4.00 | 2.60)2.05|6.50]2.90 | 11.0]2.25|3.00]2.45 | 4.70
02:30/ 1423 ARG 1 |VELEZ DEP.RIES. 1.95]2.90/4.30)3.20|7.00|6.25|13.0|1.41|2.70|5.40 | 3.80|4.00|2.70)2.05|6.502.90 | 11.0]2.25|3.00 ]| 2.55 | 4.70
03:00/ 1685 |PER 1 |UNIVERS. SPORT H. 1.2715.00/10.5)11.80]19.012.40|60.0/1.80|1.90|3.25|2.75|2.05|1.52]1.52|3.50)3.80|23.0|2.70|3.00] 1.52 | 6.50
03:00/1701 [MEX 1 INECAXA QUERETARO 1.57 14.00 /4.80)2.25|6.75|3.60|13.0]1.98 |1.65|2.65|2.45|2.20|1.77]1.60|3.90|2.30|10.5|1.70|2.00]1.60 | 2.75
03:00/ 1725 [MEX 2 |VENADOS MINER.Z. 2.85/3.30|2.35[4.70|3.70]8.50 | 7.00 | 2.03 | 1.70 | 2.75 | 2.50 | 4.00 | 3.50 [ 1.95 |6.75] 1.88 | 6.25]| 1.58 | 1.90|2.20 | 2.05
03:00| 8510 |ARG3A|J.ANTON. FORMOSA 2.30/3.00|3.2013.80|5.60]7.50|10.0/1.41]2.70|5.40 | 3.80]4.50 | 3.40|2.25|7.50]2.50|10.0]2.20 | 3.00 | 2.90 | 3.50
03:30/ 1431 |PAN 1 |SAN FRAN. ALIANC.P. 2.90|3.05|2.45|5.00/4.10]9.00|8.00|1.60|2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20|5.60 | 4.20|2.25/9.50]2.20 | 7.25]11.92 | 2.65|2.80 | 2.60
03:30| 1792 |KO2KL |CARMELITA COFUTPA 1.77 13.45/4.40)12.80 | 6.75]5.20 | 13.0]1.69 | 2.05|3.80 | 3.00|3.10|2.25]1.85|5.802.70 | 12.0] 1.98 | 2.55] 2.00 | 3.50
04:00112150MEX1 |SANT.L.W AMERICA W 30.0|13.01.03 4.70 | 1.15

04:00| 1791 |KO2KL |UR.CORON. CARIARI 1.85]3.45/4.00)2.85|6.00|5.10|10.5]2.03 |1.70|2.75|2.50|2.75|2.20)1.75|5.00)2.30 | 10.0|1.72|2.05]1.82 | 2.70
05:00{11729|NNSW |WESTON W. LAMBTON 1.93]3.80/3.10)2.90|4.8015.10(8.50]2.50|1.40|1.972.00|2.35|2.15]1.60 |4.30)1.80|6.75|1.40|1.60]1.60 | 1.85
05:00{1702 |MEX 1 |MAZATLAN ATLAS 2.45|3.05|2.90|4.10/5.00)8.009.001.60|2.20 | 4.20 | 3.204.50 | 3.35|2.20 | 7.25]2.25|9.50 ] 1.92 | 2.65 | 2.60 | 2.80
05:00/1726 [MEX 2 |A.LA PAZ U.GUADAL. 4.40/3.60|1.73]6.50|2.65]11.0/4.20|2.41]1.50]2.25|2.10]5.70 | 5.002.20 | 10.0| 1.62 | 4.00]| 1.55 | 1.85]2.35 | 1.60
05:55/4802 |JPN 1 |OKAYAMA YOKOH.M. 2.45|3.35/2.9013.90/4.70]7.75|9.501.85|1.85|3.15|2.80|4.00 | 3.301.95|7.00]2.10 | 7.75]|1.68 | 2.10 | 2.25 | 2.35

06:00{11711/AUVPL |/AVONDALE HUME CITY 1.50]4.30/5.10)2.10|7.00)3.20|16.0/2.37 |1.45]|2.10|2.05|1.87|1.60)1.50 | 3.40)2.25|10.5|1.50 | 1.82]1.43 | 2.40

06:00/ 4672 AUS 1 |WELLINGT. SYDNEY W. 4.60|3.50|1.73|7.25/2.65]|11.0/4.40|2.19|1.60|2.55|2.40]|5.90 | 5.90|2.30|11.0]1.65|4.30|1.67 | 2.00 | 2.60 | 1.67

06:00/ 4803 |JPN 1 |SHIMIZU BELLM.S. 2.40/3.25|3.05[3.90|5.20]8.00|10.0/1.62|2.15]4.00 | 3.20]4.20|3.30|2.15|7.25]2.30 | 9.50 ] 1.88 | 2.55|2.50 | 2.80
07:00{12139/AUVPL |M.VIC.M21 GREEN G. 2.80|3.70|2.15]4.50 | 3.35]8.005.90|2.15]|1.55]2.35|2.15]3.70 | 3.25|1.82 | 6.50|1.70 | 5.10] 1.50 | 1.77 | 2.00 | 1.83
07:00/ 4714 KOR 1 |[SEOUL DAEGU 1.883.35/4.00)3.006.25|5.60|12.0]1.72|2.00|3.60]2.90|3.20|2.40)1.88|5.80|2.55|11.0]1.90|2.50]2.05|3.25
07:00| 4725 |SKO 2 |ANSAN G. HWASEONG 3.20|3.202.205.30|3.60)9.50 | 7.00|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15|5.90 | 4.70 | 2.30 |9.50| 2.05|7.00| 1.92 | 2.60 | 2.90 | 2.35
07:00]4726 |SKO 2 |[SUWON JEONN.D. 2.15/3.30|3.203.50|5.20]6.50 | 9.501.80|1.90|3.30 | 2.80]3.45|2.75[1.93|6.50]2.25|9.501.73 | 2.25|2.15 | 2.55
07:00/ 4731 |KOR 3 |GANGNEUNG  |ULSAN C. 1.90]3.35/3.90)3.05|6.00|5.70 | 12.0|1.72 | 2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90|3.30|2.40)1.90 | 5.802.50 | 11.0]1.90| 2.50 ] 2.05 | 3.25
07:00| 4732 |KOR 3 |POCHEON CHANGWON 2.55|3.05|2.75|14.204.70]8.50 | 9.00 | 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20|4.60 | 3.45]2.20 | 7.50]2.25|7.75]11.92 | 2.65|2.65 | 2.75
07:00]4733 |KOR 3 |GIMHAE DAEJEO.K. 2.15/3.20|3.30|3.50 |5.60]6.75|9.50|1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.204.00 | 2.90|2.05|7.00]2.35|10.011.97 | 2.65|2.35 | 3.05
07:00| 4734 |KOR 3 |SIH.CITY YEOJU C. 1.45]4.00|7.00]2.15]12.0|3.15|27.0|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|2.30|1.70] 1.65|4.00|3.10 | 13.0| 2.10| 2.45| 1.63 | 4.90
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07:00| 4804 |[JPN 1 |A.NIIGATA GAMBA 2.50|3.15/3.00|4.20|5.10|8.50 | 10.0|1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.25|4.60 | 3.45|2.20|7.25|2.25|10.0|1.92 | 2.65]2.60 | 2.85
07:00| 4805 |JPN 1 |KASHIWA TOKYO V. 2.40|3.10/3.20|4.00|5.60]8.50 | 10.5|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.60|4.80|3.50|2.20|7.50|2.45|10.012.10|2.90]2.85 | 3.25
07:00| 4806 |JPN 1 |KYOTO PS S.HIROSH. 3.80|3.45|2.005.80|3.20]|12.0/6.00]1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.90|6.00 | 5.40|2.50 | 11.0|1.90 | 6.00| 1.85|2.40|3.05| 2.10
07:00| 4807 |[JPN 1 |NAGOYA GE YOKOHAMA 2.35|3.10/3.30|3.90|5.80|8.00 | 10.5|1.41]2.70|5.40 | 3.90|4.70|3.50|2.25|7.502.60 | 10.0]2.20 | 3.00 ] 2.95 | 3.60
07:00| 4828 [JPN 2 |SAPPORO KOFU 2.10]3.35|3.25|3.35|5.30|6.009.501.90 | 1.80 | 3.05|2.60|3.20|2.60|1.90 | 5.802.20 | 8.50]1.70 | 2.10] 2.00 | 2.45
07:00/ 4841 |JAP 3 |GIFU YAMAGA 2.90/3.20|2.35[4.90|3.80]9.00|7.501.69|2.05|3.80|3.00]|5.30|3.99]2.20|8.50]2.10 | 7.00]| 1.85 | 2.45|2.60 | 2.40
07:30{11730|NNSW |CHARLEST. B.SWANSEA 1.45/4.505.50]1.97|7.2512.95|17.02.90|1.30|1.80|1.85]|1.62|1.50]|1.40|2.90|2.05|9.50|1.40 | 1.57|1.32 | 2.40
07:30{11739NNSW |[MAITLAND N.LAMBTON 1.52/4.4014.7012.10|6.25|3.10|14.03.20 | 1.25|/1.70 | 1.80]1.65|1.57|1.40 | 3.05|1.97 | 7.25|1.37 | 1.45]|1.30 | 1.87
07:50| 8805 |AUS1 |M.VICT.W ADELAID.W 1.67/3.904.2012.45|5.90|4.00|10.5|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15]|2.20|1.87|1.60 | 3.90|2.15|9.00|1.60 | 1.95]1.60 | 2.40
08:00{11731/AUNS |SYDNEY O. CC MA.M23 1.40 14.506.25]11.90|9.00)2.70|22.0|2.37 | 1.45/2.102.05]|1.70 | 1.50]|1.45|3.20|2.55|13.0| 1.55 | 1.87 | 1.38 | 3.50
08:00| 4673 |AUS 1 |SYDNEY MELB.CITY 2.30|3.40|2.85|3.60|4.60]|6.50|8.50|2.19|1.60|2.55|2.40|3.15|2.65[1.80|5.60|1.906.75]1.53|1.80]1.93 | 2.05
08:00| 4808 |JPN 1 |[FUKUOKA M.ZELVIA 3.50|2.90|2.35|5.80|3.90/10.5/8.00]1.34 | 3.00 | 5.60|3.90|6.75|5.40|2.60|10.0|2.25|7.50[2.40|3.15]3.60 | 2.95
08:00| 4809 |JPN 1 |KASHIMA VISSEL K. 2.65|3.05/2.90|4.50|5.00]9.50|9.501.53|2.35|4.60|3.45|5.20|3.70|2.30|7.75|2.35| 10.0| 2.00 | 2.85]2.85 | 2.95
08:30{11732/ AUNS |NWS SPIR. SUTHE.SH. 1.87|3.703.35]|2.85|5.30|5.20|9.001.98 | 1.65|2.65|2.45]|2.75|2.15]|1.70 | 4.70|2.00 | 7.25|1.67 | 1.97 | 1.78 | 2.30
09:00/11740/AUWS |STIRL.M. PERTH 2.15|3.70/2.80|3.35|4.50|5.80 | 8.002.37 | 1.45|2.10 | 2.05|2.65|2.35|1.65|5.00|1.826.00|1.42|1.65]|1.73 | 1.88
09:00{11741/AUWS |FREM.CITY BALCATTA 1.90|3.80|3.20]12.90|4.90|4.90|8.50|2.37|1.45/2.10|2.05]|2.40|2.10]|1.60 | 4.30| 1.82|6.75|1.45|1.65|1.63 | 1.95
09:00{11742/ AUWS |ARMADALE WESTER.K. 2.25|3.70/2.65|3.40|4.10|6.25|7.75|2.50 | 1.40|1.97 | 2.00|2.80|2.40|1.65|5.10|1.72|5.70|1.37 | 1.60]1.70 | 1.80
09:00/11745/AUWS |SORREN.P. PER.G.M23 2.55|3.70/2.30|4.00|3.50|7.50|6.50|2.15|1.55|2.35/2.15|13.45|2.90|1.82|5.90|1.75]5.40|1.50 | 1.72]1.95 | 1.88
09:00{11746/AUWS |O.KINGSW. FLOREAT 1.45/4.30]5.70]2.00 | 8.002.95|18.02.37 | 1.45/2.102.05]|1.80|1.55]|1.47 |3.30|2.40 | 11.0|1.52 | 1.82|1.42 | 2.95
09:00111781/AQPL |GC KNIGH. BR.R.M23 1.30|5.30|7.25]1.67 | 9.50 3.201.25|1.65 1.52]1.62
09:00{11944/AQPL |PENINSULA WYNNUM W. 1.25/5.80|8.00]1.55|10.5 3.201.25|1.65 1.45|1.65
09:00| 4901 |HKG 1 |SOUT.D. KITCHEE 4.90|4.10/1.55|6.75|2.20|13.03.45|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15|6.00|5.90|2.30|10.5|1.55|3.60]1.60 | 1.95]2.55 | 1.53
09:00/ 8511 |CHI3A |WUXIW. TAIANT. 1.50|3.707.00]2.30|13.0|3.60|28.0|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15]2.60 | 1.87]1.70 | 4.50|3.35|13.0|2.30 | 2.80 | 1.82 | 5.70
09:30| 4715 |[KOR 1 |DAEJEO.C. GVANGJU 2.40|3.10/2.95|3.90|5.00|7.75]9.50|1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20|4.50 | 3.30|2.15|7.25|2.25|9.50]1.92 | 2.65]2.55 | 2.80
09:30| 4716 |KOR 1 |POHANG S. ULSAN 2.90|3.30/2.30|4.80|3.70|9.00 | 7.25|1.80 | 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80|4.70|3.80|2.10|7.75]|2.00 | 6.75]1.70 | 2.20 | 2.45 | 2.20
09:30| 4721 |SKO 2 |INCHEON BUSAN P. 2.15|3.20/3.30|3.50|5.50]6.75|10.0|1.62 | 2.15|4.00 | 3.15]3.90|2.90|1.98 |6.75|2.35]9.50]1.92 | 2.60 | 2.35 | 3.00
09:30| 4722 |SKO 2 |GJEONGNAM |CHEONGJU 2.35|3.15/2.95|3.80|5.00|7.50|9.001.62 |2.15|4.00 | 3.15|4.00|3.15|2.15|7.00|2.25|9.50]1.92 | 2.55]|2.45|2.75
09:30| 4744 |CHN 1 |D.YINGBO CHANGCHUN | 2.60|3.30|2.50|4.40|4.10]8.50|7.75]|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|4.40 | 3.45|2.05|7.00|1.95|7.00| 1.68|2.10|2.35|2.25
09:30/ 4745 |CHN 1 |TIANJ.JT QINGD.H. 1.58|3.705.60]2.40|8.50|3.90|17.01.90|1.80|3.05|2.60]2.30|1.87]|1.68 |4.30|2.80|13.0|1.85|2.30|1.70 | 3.70
09:30| 4761 |CHN 2 |QINGD.RL YANB.L. 1.97|3.25/3.80]3.20|6.25[15.90|11.0|1.60|2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20]3.50 | 2.55]1.95|6.50|2.60 | 11.0|2.00 | 2.65|2.25 | 3.50
09:30| 8512 |CHI3B |G.RUISHI GUANGX.L. 2.10]3.25/3.35|3.40|5.50|6.50 | 10.0|1.69 | 2.05|3.80 | 3.00|3.50|2.75|1.97 |6.502.35|9.50]1.87 | 2.50]2.20 | 2.90
09:30| 8513 |CHI3B |WENZHOU KUNMING 1.53/3.60|6.75]|2.35/13.0|3.90|25.0|1.60|2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20]2.80 | 1.97|1.75|4.80| 3.20 | 14.0| 2.35 | 2.85|1.87 | 5.60
10:00{11733/AUNS |[MARCONI SYD.W.M23 1.37 4.7016.75]1.80|9.00|2.55|28.02.90|1.30 | 1.80 | 1.85]1.52|1.40]|1.40 | 2.45|2.25|12.0|1.50 | 1.67 | 1.28 | 3.45
10:00/4810 |JPN 1 |TOKYO KAWASAKI 3.80|3.45|2.00/5.80|3.15]|11.0/5.90]1.85|1.85|3.15|2.80|6.00 | 5.20|2.45|10.0|1.90 | 5.80| 1.75|2.20 | 2.90 | 2.00
10:15111734 AUNS |S.GE.CITY ST.GEOR. 1.75/3.803.70]|2.65|5.40|4.60|10.01.98 | 1.65|2.65|2.45]|2.45|2.00]|1.67 | 4.40|2.15|9.00|1.70 | 2.00 | 1.72 | 2.45
10:30| 8803 |RUS1 |Z.PERMW CSKAW 9.50|5.30|1.27|17.0|1.75]50.0 | 2.30|2.19 | 1.60|2.50 | 2.35| 14.0| 13.0|3.40 | 17.0| 1.42 | 3.10]2.00 | 2.30 ]| 5.30 | 1.38
10:35/4674 /AUS 1 |MELBOU.V. ADELAIDE 2.00|3.50|3.40|3.10|5.30|5.60|8.50|2.55|1.45|2.15|2.05|2.55|2.20|1.65|4.20|1.95|7.50]|1.45|1.65]|1.67 | 2.00
11:00111782|RO2PT|C.CHIAJ. CHINDLT. 1.85/3.4014.10]2.90|6.50|5.60|13.0|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90]3.20|2.35]|1.88 | 5.80|2.60|11.0|1.90 | 2.50 | 2.00 | 3.30
11:00111783RO2PT|CSM SLAT. VIITOR.S. 2.05|3.20|3.60]3.35|6.00|6.25|10.5|1.60 | 2.20|4.20 | 3.20|3.70|2.75|1.95|6.50 | 2.60 | 10.0]2.00 | 2.65]2.30 | 3.35
11:00111785RO2PT|U CRAIOVA FOCSANI 1.48/3.906.75]|2.25|12.0|3.45|27.0|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85]|2.50 | 1.82]|1.65|4.10|3.20|13.0|2.15|2.60|1.70 | 5.00
11:00111786/RO2PT|UNIREA U. DUMBRAV. 1.7013.45]4.90]|2.65|7.50|4.70|15.0|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85]|2.80|2.10]1.80 | 5.20|2.70 | 12.0|1.95| 2.50 | 1.88 | 3.50
11:00111791RO2PT|BUZAU BIHOR OR. 2.40|3.20/2.85|3.90|4.80|7.75]9.001.69 |2.05|3.80|3.00|4.00|3.25|2.10|7.002.20 | 8.00]1.83|2.45]|2.40 | 2.60
11:00/ 8806 AUS1 |P.GLORY W CANBERA W 1.80|3.703.60]2.70 | 5.30|4.80|10.01.91|1.70 | 2.70 | 2.50 ]| 2.65 | 2.10]|1.72 | 4.70 | 2.20 | 9.00 | 1.70 | 2.00 | 1.78 | 2.50
11:15/ 3543 |CZE 2 |VYSKOV OPAVA 1.95/3.25/3.80]3.20|6.25|6.00|11.0|1.55|2.30 | 4.40 | 3.35]3.60 | 2.55]|1.95|6.50|2.75|11.0|2.10 | 2.80 | 2.30 | 3.60
11:15| 3544 |CZE 2 |CHRUDIM VARNSDORF 1.80|3.45/4.20]12.80|6.50|5.00|11.0|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]|2.75|2.15]|1.82|5.40|2.50|11.0|1.83 | 2.30 | 1.88 | 3.00
11:30/11696/AQPL |LIONS BRIS.CITY 1.28|5.50|7.50]1.62|10.0 3.201.25|1.65 1.55|1.67




